TNZ Thüringische Nadelfertigung
Gerhard Ziggel
Schilling 60
D-99310 Wüllersleben
Tel.: ++(49)36200/64495
Tel.: ++(49)36200/61704
Fax: ++(49)36200/60357
Mobil: ++(49)1723619401

31 1,0 1,5 430 440 430 445
32 1,0 1,5 430 440 430 445
Example of order
Type of machine     NSC PB 28
Variant      Typ B
Pins/cm    30 N/cm
Needle field      430 mm
steffens
Stempel
TNZ Thüringische Nadelfertigung
Gerhard Ziggel
Schilling 60
D-99310 Wüllersleben
Tel.: ++(49) 36200/61704
Fax: ++(49) 36200/60357
Mobil: ++(49)1723619401
Wool combing machines
pin strips for top combs
t1
45
h
1
 =
 3
3
,2
h
2
 4
 l
e
1
pins/cm NSC NSC SAN Textima
PB26-PB29 PB30-PB33 P90-P100
Needle field Needle field Needle field Needle field
16 470 470 460 460
18 470 470 460 460
21 470 470 460 460
23 470 470 460 460
25 470 470 460 460
26 470 470 460 460
28 470 470 460 460
30 470 470 460 460
32 470 470 460 460
Pin taper 8,2 8,2 8,2 8,2
9,2 9,2 9,2 9,2